
Get FREE Home Improvements!

A Community Program in Partnership With:

* Income limit requirements subject 
to change.
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2023 Income
Eligibility Requirements*

$70,650
$80.750
$90,850
$100,900
 $109,000
 $117,050
$125,150
$133,200 Habitat LA

Exterior house improvements

Interested?

Scan for 
more 

information

Energy efficiency upgrades

TreePeople

GRID Alternatives

WATTS RESIDENTS can apply to receive free home 
repairs, solar panels, landscaping and more! 

For more information on 
how to apply, scan the QR code 
above or please email:
homepreservation@habitatla.org
or call (310) 323-4663 ext. 314.

Please be sure to leave your name, 
phone number, and address. 
Income and other restrictions apply.

Indoor and Outdoor Home 
Improvements Available: 

Note: Solar panel installation availability is limited. 
Signups will be put on a waitlist and will be processed 

on a first come first serve basis.


