Get FREE Home Improvements!

WATTS RESIDENTS can apply to receive free home repairs, solar panels, landscaping and more!

2023 Income Eligibility Requirements*

Household Size	
1	\$70,650
2	\$80.750
3	\$90,850
4	\$100,900
5	\$109,000
6	\$117,050
7	\$125,150
8	\$133,200

^{*} Income limit requirements subject to change.



Scan for more information

Interested?

For more information on how to apply, scan the QR code above or please email:

homepreservation@habitatla.org or call (310) 323-4663 ext. 314.

Please be sure to leave your name, phone number, and address. Income and other restrictions apply.

Indoor and Outdoor Home Improvements Available:



Habitat LA

Exterior house improvements

Paint

Facade and siding improvements or updates

New fence

Roof

Doors

Windows

Lighting

Energy efficiency upgrades

Low-flow faucets

LED lighting

Vacancy/Motion Sensors

Ceiling Fans

Water Heater Replacements



TreePeople

Sustainable landscaping with native and climate-appropriate plants
Fruit and shade trees
Turf and hardscape removal

High-efficiency irrigation

Rainwater capture



GRID Alternatives

Solar panels

A Community Program in Partnership With:





Note: Solar panel installation availability is limited.

Signups will be put on a waitlist and will be processed on a first come first serve basis.



TreePeople